TIMKEN

The Timken Company
4500 Mt Pleasant St. NW
N. Canton, OH 44720
Phone: (234) 262-3000

E-Mail: CustomerCAD@timken.com e Web site: www.timken.com

Part Number MB 24, Metric Lockwasher
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Specifications -

D4

k

D5
No. of Tangs
Weight

Locknut

120 mm
115.0 mm
14 mm
2mm

12 mm

138 mm

164 mm
19
108 g

KM 24
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